	Deltagarstatistik 2023 Våren
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	DATUM
	ARRANGÖR
	Motion
	D KORT
	H KORT
	D MELLAN
	H MELLAN
	D LÅNG
	H LÅNG
	ANT.TÄVL
	ÖVRIGA
	S:A
	Notering

	12-apr
	SOK Aneby
	12
	6
	18
	6
	17
	2
	1
	63
	11
	73
	 

	19-apr
	IFK Stockaryd
	6
	3
	17
	4
	17
	0
	7
	54
	10
	64
	 

	26-apr
	Nässjö OK
	8
	3
	20
	7
	20
	0
	6
	64
	17
	81
	 

	03-maj
	SOL Tranås
	10
	2
	15
	4
	22
	0
	7
	60
	19
	79
	 

	10-maj
	OK Bävern
	14
	2
	16
	6
	25
	0
	7
	70
	13
	83
	 

	17-maj
	Eksjö SOK*
	14
	5
	14
	4
	20
	0
	11
	68
	10
	78
	Klubbmatchen

	24-maj
	OK Njudung
	12
	3
	16
	7
	20
	0
	10
	68
	15
	83
	 

	31-maj
	Grännabygdens OK
	6
	3
	13
	7
	18
	0
	8
	54
	11
	65
	

	06- juni
	Annebergs GIF
	13
	4
	22
	5
	25
	0
	9
	78
	12
	90
	

	14-juni
	Boxholms OK
	7
	2
	15
	3
	13
	0
	5
	46
	
	
	 Torsdag

	S:A 10 tävlingar
	 
	102
	33
	166
	53
	197
	2
	71
	625
	118
	696
	 

	Medeltal
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Deltagarstatistik 2023 Hösten
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	DATUM
	ARRANGÖR
	Motion
	D KORT
	H KORT
	D MELLAN
	H MELLAN
	D LÅNG
	H LÅNG
	ANT.TÄVL
	ÖVRIGA
	S:A
	Notering

	09-aug
	SOK Aneby
	2
	2
	9
	6
	17
	0
	3
	39
	7
	46
	 

	16-aug
	Boxholms OK
	9
	0
	13
	2
	11
	0
	5
	40
	12
	52
	+ 80 Östgveteran

	23-aug
	Forserums SOK
	14
	4
	14
	5
	18
	1
	9
	65
	12
	77
	 

	31-aug
	Vaggery/ Skillingaryd*
	3
	4
	19
	6
	15
	0
	5
	52
	1
	53
	Klubbmatchen

	06-sep
	IFK Sävsjö
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	13-sep
	OK Bävern
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	20-sep
	Bodafors OK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	27-sep
	Nässjö OK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	05-okt
	Grännabygdens OK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 Torsdag

	11-okt
	OK Njudung
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	18-okt
	SOL Tranås
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	25-okt
	Eksjö SOK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Plan.träffen

	S:A 12 tävlingar
	 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 

	Medeltal
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